O Select a Date:

Red Mtn Ranch 7:05 $65+ (Wed, June 14)

Player Points Summary

Vance, Gary
Myers, William
Christiansen, Dan

Total Points

Player Purse Summary

Christiansen, Dan
Vance, Gary
Myers, William
Cox, Jim

Baca, Kenneth
Yamasaki, Steve
Hochevar, Joey
Schweiger, Gus
Shah, Pragnesh
Sears, Jimmy
Fisel, Neal

Total Purse

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

DN ¢ D ¢

Yamasaki, Steve

Baca, Kenneth

Hochevar, Joey

Christiansen, Dan

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$6.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
9.00

$50.00
$41.00
$30.00
$27.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$206.00

Expand All

Birdie on 8, Birdie on
10

Birdie on 4, Birdie on
16

Birdie on 5, Birdie on
9

Birdie on 6


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166107984232543&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166723271852197&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166706997952675&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166706997952675&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166107984232543&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166723271852197&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166716124758180&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167098141966541&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166248946401392&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167153305452756&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166322363498617&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9309473955108651456&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9598985289787801909&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166192105193577&round_id=8915178571039801815
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9582394469831966952?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=67
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945949?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945953?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945952?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945945?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9582394469831966952

A
A
A

Myers, William

Schweiger, Gus

Shah, Pragnesh

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

XD ID S AP P AR AL dn

XD DN DN APt AP AP ¢

10

11

Christiansen, Dan
Cox, Jim
Yamasaki, Steve
Ruehle, Darell
Anderson, Tom
Kowalchik, George
Hochevar, Joey
Schweiger, Gus
Burton, Larry
Baca, Kenneth

McCoach, Craig

Vance, Gary
Myers, William
Harvey, Cathy
Baldwin, Fred
Shah, Pragnesh
Fisel, Neal

Sylvia, Dennis

12

1

1

14

12

18

18

21

16

18

18

15

86

84

75

88

86

89

78

88

86

98

106

87

87

96

94

98

98

96

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

+2
+3
+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+12

+22

+3
+6
+8
+8

+9

74

75

75

77

77

78

78

79

79

84

94

69

69

75

78

80

80

81

Birdie on 2
Birdie on 12

Birdie on 15

Expand All

$39.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945947?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945954?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443088676945962?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9582394466543632614?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=67
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494894?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049337?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494899?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053048832?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049336?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049338?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049333?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049335?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494895?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049334?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049341?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049343?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494896?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049340?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049332?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049342?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494897?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494892?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9582394466543632614

A
A
A

8

9

Lukert, Gordon

Walsh, Douglas

DNS Meehan, Warren

All Golfers Scores

XD ADNIDN AP AP ARV AP I AR AP AR DDt DN AP D AP NP PP e

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NS

Vance, Gary
Myers, William
Christiansen, Dan
Cox, Jim
Yamasaki, Steve
Harvey, Cathy
Ruehle, Darell
Anderson, Tom
Kowalchik, George
Baldwin, Fred
Hochevar, Joey
Schweiger, Gus
Burton, Larry
Shah, Pragnesh
Fisel, Neal
Sylvia, Dennis
Lukert, Gordon
Baca, Kenneth
Walsh, Douglas
McCoach, Craig
Sears, Jimmy

Meehan, Warren

25

16

22

18

18

12

21

"

1

16

18

18

15

25

14

16

12

22

108

101

NS

87

87

86

84

75

96

88

86

89

94

78

88

86

98

98

96

108

98

101

106

101

NS

+1

+13

+2

+3

+3

+3

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+11

+12

+13

+22

+29

83

85

NS

69

69

74

75

75

75

77

77

78

78

78

79

79

80

80

81

83

84

85

94

101

NS

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Expand All

5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494898?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913019494893?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622442913053049339?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9582394468993106151?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=67
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866582?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312133?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312131?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866576?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866568?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866579?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866569?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866574?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866577?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866570?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866571?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866573?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312132?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866581?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312134?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312129?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312135?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866572?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018011312130?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866580?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866575?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9622443018044866578?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9582394468993106151

o

Par Three Closest to Pin

°® % X% e

Pos.

None

None

None

None

Player

Fisel, Neal
Sears, Jimmy
Vance, Gary

Christiansen, Dan

Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Purse
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

Details

#11

#15

#4

#6


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9582394429868638437?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=67

